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Super Globe Women
Wuxi (China)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 6)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. DAVYDOVA Tatyana Kaysar Club 3 2 14/28 50% 4,67

2. SOUSA Helena Agosto Luanda 3 3 13/30 43% 4,33

3. HARBORT Jemima University of 

Queensland

3 3 42/109 39% 14,00

4. LIOVERAS Eleneidys Agosto Luanda 3 3 20/56 36% 6,67

5. LIMA DIAS Maite A.A. UnC 

Concordia

3 3 21/60 35% 7,00

6. AITENOVA Zhannat Kaysar Club 3 3 29/85 34% 9,67

7. YANG Yu Rou Chinese National 

Club

3 3 27/82 33% 9,00

8. VERONA ROTTA Luciane A.A. UnC 

Concordia

3 3 13/42 31% 4,33

9. SONG Chenxi Jiangsu Team 3 3 20/69 29% 6,67

10. SORENSEN Elisabeth Ouus New York City 3 3 21/73 29% 7,00

11. WANG Hai Ye Chinese National 

Club

1 1 4/14 29% 4,00

12. ESTGFAELLER Nora University of 

Queensland

3 2 5/19 26% 1,67

13. PENG Ruyu Jiangsu Team 3 3 14/58 24% 4,67

14. SHIROISHI Sato OMRON 3 3 18/92 20% 6,00

15. WATANABE Ayana OMRON 3 3 3/16 19% 1,00

16. SEVERIANO Daniela New York City 3 2 7/45 16% 2,33

17. PINTO Amalia Agosto Luanda 3 2 1/7 14% 0,33

18. LU Chang Chinese National 

Club

2 2 0/8 0% 0,00
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Super Globe Women
Wuxi (China)

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. HARBORT Jemima University of 

Queensland

3 3 42/109 39% 14,00

2. AITENOVA Zhannat Kaysar Club 3 3 29/85 34% 9,67

3. YANG Yu Rou Chinese National 

Club

3 3 27/82 33% 9,00

4. LIMA DIAS Maite A.A. UnC 

Concordia

3 3 21/60 35% 7,00

5. SORENSEN Elisabeth Ouus New York City 3 3 21/73 29% 7,00

6. LIOVERAS Eleneidys Agosto Luanda 3 3 20/56 36% 6,67

7. SONG Chenxi Jiangsu Team 3 3 20/69 29% 6,67

8. SHIROISHI Sato OMRON 3 3 18/92 20% 6,00

9. PENG Ruyu Jiangsu Team 3 3 14/58 24% 4,67

10. DAVYDOVA Tatyana Kaysar Club 3 2 14/28 50% 4,67

11. VERONA ROTTA Luciane A.A. UnC 

Concordia

3 3 13/42 31% 4,33

12. SOUSA Helena Agosto Luanda 3 3 13/30 43% 4,33

13. SEVERIANO Daniela New York City 3 2 7/45 16% 2,33

14. ESTGFAELLER Nora University of 

Queensland

3 2 5/19 26% 1,67

15. WANG Hai Ye Chinese National 

Club

1 1 4/14 29% 4,00

16. WATANABE Ayana OMRON 3 3 3/16 19% 1,00

17. PINTO Amalia Agosto Luanda 3 2 1/7 14% 0,33

18. LU Chang Chinese National 

Club

2 2 0/8 0% 0,00
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Super Globe Women
Wuxi (China)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage by position

Wing
(Minimum shot attempts: 3)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. ESTGFAELLER Nora University of 

Queensland
3 2 2/3 66,7%

2. LIOVERAS Eleneidys Agosto Luanda 3 3 3/5 60,0%

3. DAVYDOVA Tatyana Kaysar Club 3 2 7/12 58,3%

4. PENG Ruyu Jiangsu Team 3 3 6/11 54,5%

5. SONG Chenxi Jiangsu Team 3 3 7/17 41,2%

6. HARBORT Jemima University of 

Queensland
3 3 3/8 37,5%

6. AITENOVA Zhannat Kaysar Club 3 3 6/16 37,5%

8. SHIROISHI Sato OMRON 3 3 5/16 31,3%

9. LIMA DIAS Maite A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 4/13 30,8%

10. VERONA ROTTA 

Luciane

A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 2/7 28,6%

7m
(Minimum shot attempts: 3)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. PINTO Amalia Agosto Luanda 3 2 1/3 33,3%

2. SORENSEN Elisabeth 

Ouus

New York City 3 3 2/8 25,0%

2. AITENOVA Zhannat Kaysar Club 3 3 2/8 25,0%

4. SHIROISHI Sato OMRON 3 3 2/11 18,2%

5. VERONA ROTTA 

Luciane

A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 1/6 16,7%

5. HARBORT Jemima University of 

Queensland
3 3 2/12 16,7%

5. LIOVERAS Eleneidys Agosto Luanda 3 3 1/6 16,7%

8. SONG Chenxi Jiangsu Team 3 3 1/7 14,3%

9. YANG Yu Rou Chinese National 

Club
3 3 1/8 12,5%

10. LIMA DIAS Maite A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 1/9 11,1%

9m
(Minimum shot attempts: 3)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. SOUSA Helena Agosto Luanda 3 3 6/7 85,7%

2. LIMA DIAS Maite A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 9/17 52,9%

3. VERONA ROTTA 

Luciane

A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 6/12 50,0%

3. DAVYDOVA Tatyana Kaysar Club 3 2 6/12 50,0%

5. LIOVERAS Eleneidys Agosto Luanda 3 3 12/25 48,0%

6. HARBORT Jemima University of 

Queensland
3 3 17/37 45,9%

7. AITENOVA Zhannat Kaysar Club 3 3 15/33 45,5%

8. SORENSEN Elisabeth 

Ouus

New York City 3 3 7/16 43,8%

9. YANG Yu Rou Chinese National 

Club
3 3 13/32 40,6%

10. SONG Chenxi Jiangsu Team 3 3 6/16 37,5%

6m
(Minimum shot attempts: 3)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. HARBORT Jemima University of 

Queensland
3 3 7/15 46,7%

2. SOUSA Helena Agosto Luanda 3 3 3/8 37,5%

3. SORENSEN Elisabeth 

Ouus

New York City 3 3 3/10 30,0%

4. SONG Chenxi Jiangsu Team 3 3 4/14 28,6%

4. VERONA ROTTA 

Luciane

A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 2/7 28,6%

6. AITENOVA Zhannat Kaysar Club 3 3 3/11 27,3%

7. YANG Yu Rou Chinese National 

Club
3 3 2/8 25,0%

7. LIMA DIAS Maite A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 2/8 25,0%

9. SHIROISHI Sato OMRON 3 3 3/20 15,0%

10. LIOVERAS Eleneidys Agosto Luanda 3 3 1/9 11,1%

Breakthrough
(Minimum shot attempts: 1)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. LIMA DIAS Maite A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 3/6 50,0%

1. HARBORT Jemima University of 

Queensland
3 3 7/14 50,0%

3. PENG Ruyu Jiangsu Team 3 3 3/8 37,5%

4. YANG Yu Rou Chinese National 

Club
3 3 4/15 26,7%

5. LIOVERAS Eleneidys Agosto Luanda 3 3 1/4 25,0%

6. SHIROISHI Sato OMRON 3 3 2/9 22,2%

7. SORENSEN Elisabeth 

Ouus

New York City 3 3 2/11 18,2%

8. VERONA ROTTA 

Luciane

A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 1/7 14,3%

Fastbreak
(Minimum shot attempts: 1)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. SOUSA Helena Agosto Luanda 3 3 3/4 75,0%

2. YANG Yu Rou Chinese National 

Club
3 3 2/3 66,7%

3. AITENOVA Zhannat Kaysar Club 3 3 2/5 40,0%

3. PENG Ruyu Jiangsu Team 3 3 2/5 40,0%

5. LIOVERAS Eleneidys Agosto Luanda 3 3 2/6 33,3%

6. LIMA DIAS Maite A.A. UnC 

Concordia
3 3 2/7 28,6%

7. SORENSEN Elisabeth 

Ouus

New York City 3 3 5/21 23,8%

8. HARBORT Jemima University of 

Queensland
3 3 5/22 22,7%


